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

Finished Floor (Below): 0 Maint Fee: $347.19 Council/Park Apprv?:

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Management, Snow removal, Water

Finished Floor (Total): 966 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 966 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Age Restrictions, Rentals Not Allowed

Suite: None Restricted Age: 19+ # of Pets: 1 Cats:Yes Dogs: No

Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 1 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 6 Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?

Main Foyer 10'0 x 4'0 X 1 Above 4 Yes

Main Living Room 14'7 x 12'11 X 2 No

Main Dining Room 10'7 x 9'10 X 3 No

Main Kitchen 10'3 x 8'2 X 4 No

Main Bedroom 17'5 x 10'11 X 5 No

Main Walk-In Closet 7'8 x4'11 X 6 No
X X 7 No
X X 8 No

Listing Broker(s): Homelife Benchmark Realty Corp. (White Homelife Benchmark Realty Corp. (White

Rock) Rock)

Southmere Mews! Rain screened and well-run quiet building with friendly neighbors, outdoor pool. Steps to Semiahmoo Mall. Well maintained move in
ready exceptionally bright open south/west corner plan, with loads of windows. 1 bed/1 bath, 917 sq. ft. Large kitchen, garden window over sink,
white appliances, 2018 electric LG oven. Spacious living and dining room with gas fireplace, walks out to western exposed patio, overlooking green
park. Expansive master bedroom, walk in closet, cheater ensuite, 2021 bath fitter tub/shower and single sink. Stacking washer/dryer. Loads of closet
space. 1 underground parking stall, 1 storage locker, no rentals, 19+ age restriction, 1 cat, no dogs, propane/electric barbeques. $347.19 strata fee.
This home is a real gem!

REA Full Public  The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real  02/19/2022 04:26 PM
1 Page Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon
without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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DISCLAIMERS: [Created Feb 16, 2022]

1. MEASUREMENTS ARE FOR PROMOTIONAL USE ONLY & ARE NOT INTENDED FOR CONSTRUCTION USE.
ROOM DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE. FLOOR PLAN IS CREATED FROM 3D SCANNING. s

MEASUREMENTS & CALCULATIONS FOR FINISHED AREAS ARE NOT E&O INSURED. Q' S EEVI RTUAL
2. ALL AREAS MAY NOT BE INCLUDED IN THE FLOOR PLAN.

3. THIS FLOOR PLAN MAY ONLY BE REPRODUCED WITH PERMISSION OF THE REALTOR(S) ON THIS FLOOR PLAN.

MARKETING & PHOTOGRAPHY






